DGU NR A ra=kke

3466
2371
825
1198
229
3623
790
1353
1519
181
1747
377
1405
1763
1395
247
1801
2133
2099
2904
3381
2421
1622
1060
1749
2511
2252
779
216
458

Harry
Seren
Niels
Bjarne
Steen-Erik
Ole

Ole

Peter

Jens Ove
Arne Max
Niels Peter
Per

Asger
Steen
Torben
Torben

Ole Haugaard
Vagn
Wagn Erik
Ole Helsted
Flemming
Claus
Siggi
Claus
Christian
Steen
Claus

Per R.
Arne

Jannik

Hansen
Nysteen
Rotne
Christensen
Hansen
Langsted
Brink-Olsen
Langthaler
Lysemose
Pedersen
Petersen
Jensen

Balle

Linderstrom-Lang

Christiansen
Nielsen
Nielsen
Rehgj
Norgaard
Mortensen
Holmgren
Kildegaard
Hallbjgrnsson
Christensen
Kjeldbjerg
Lindhard
Baerentzen
Larsen
Siinksen

Jensen

HCP
17,6

13,6
18,2
16,2

19,3
19,7
18,4
13,7
15,2
16,8
14,6
20
18,5
13,6
10,8
19,4
9,5
18,5
19,5
18,8
21,2
19,9
20,8
20,2
20
19,4
18,1
16,6
13,6
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Brutto
80
88
94

1.086

1.087

1.087

1.097

2.072

2.084

3.070

3.073

4.070

4.076

7.061

8.041

8.041

8.044

8.046

9.046

10.035

12.029

15.012

15.013

18.000

18.000

18.000

18.000

18.000

18.000

18.000

18.000

18.000

Fradrag
3,52
2,72
3,64
3,24
4,22
3,86
3,94
3,68
2,74
3,04
3,36
2,92
4,00
3,70
2,72
2,16
3,88
1,90
3,70
3,90
3,76
4,24
3,98
4,16
4,04
4,00
3,88
3,62
3,32
2,72

Resultat
76,48
85,28
90,36

1.082,76
1.082,78
1.083,14
1.093,06
2.068,32
2.081,26
3.066,96
3.069,64
4.067,08
4.072,00
7.057,30
8.038,28
8.038,84
8.040,12
8.044,10
9.042,30

10.031,10

12.025,24

15.007,76

15.009,02

17.995,84

17.995,96

17.996,00

17.996,12

17.996,38

17.996,68

17.997,28

18.000,00

18.000,00



Eclectic 2019 opdateret 9. maj

DGUNR B raekke HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Brutto Fradrag Resultat
493 Erik S 25 6 5 5 46 6 56 456 2 65 4555 90 4,50 85,50
2921 Johnny T.W. Goling %3 7 6535755355 46 536 56 Of 4,66 86,34
126 Bent Elley %4 6 5 5 5 47 7 5 2 6 6 37 6 3655 93 4,68 88,32
2957 Torben Fog 22 5 6 4 6 7 6 6 4 6 5 4 6 6 4 7 3 7 1092 450 1.087,50
2817 Jorgen Hindhede  Kjeer B 5 4 4 6 55 3 56 475 45 5 2079 4,38  2.074,62
201 Ole Ljungberg 22,3 5 3 57 56 455 475 5 6 2.084 4,46 2.079,54
1445 Kjeld FERIEEN [ B 6 3 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 7 2086 4,88  2.081,12
3395 Ib Kemp 22 7 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 5 5 3 7 6 2.086 4,40 2.081,60
951 Knud Kristensen 22,3 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 3.078 4,46 3.073,54
2169 Kaare Ulbak 24,6 5 4 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 4063 4,92 4.058,08
2915 Henrik Ravn 24 6 5 5 6 5 7 3 6 6 7 6 4.081 4,80 4.076,20
92 Finn B. Pedersen 23,4 7 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 8.049 4,68 8.044,32
1203 Claus Jacobsen 25,7 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 7 8.057 514 8.051,86
3443 Bjarne Buch 233 6 4 6 4 3 6 10.037 4,66  10.032,34
1088 Jens Karl Jensen 25,5 5 6 4 5 6 3 6 10.038 5,10  10.032,90
182 Bjarne Finn Jensen 24,3 3 6 6 4 6 13.025 4.86 13.020,14
2276 Niels Damlev 23,1 5 3 4 3 14.015 4,62  14.010,38
I fafEielilS ESICICaiag ==l o8 N68 5 6 14.023 4,98  14.018,02
1492 Bo @strup 253 18.000 5,06  17.994,94
1761 Erik Halkjeer 24,9 18.000 4,98  17.995,02
1391 Mogens Risvang 24,7 18.000 4:94 17.995,06
1941 Per Madsen 24,4 18.000 4,88  17.995,12
2084 Jorgen Lysemose 24,3 18.000 4,86  17.995,14
2067 Jens Hald 24,2 18.000 4:84 17.995,16
2338 Erik Friis 24,1 18.000 4,82  17.995,18
729 Heinrich Schmidt 24 18.000 4.80 17.995,20
2409 Peter Christiansen 24 18.000 4:80 1 7_995:20
15 Stephen Laursen 23,9 18.000 4,78 17.995,22
127 Verner Andersen 23,9 18.000 4,78 17.995,22
88 Poul Rye 23,6 18.000 4,72  17.99528
2051 Klaus Loving 22,8 18.000 4,56  17.995,44
2385 Stig Halvorsen 22,4 18.000 4,48 17.995,52

18.000 - 18.000,00

18.000 = 18.000,00
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3348
3187
4033
2082
2129
1645
3502
792
854
1487
1743
1081
114
4030
627
3539
4042
2242
1621
2066
808
311
4033
1613
2893
321

Jan

Lars

Erik

Knud Otte
Peter
Bent

Eiler

John

Henning Lervad

Ole

Peter

Leif Hagen
John
Peter
Gotfred
Erik

Ib

Peter

Leif

Niels

Poul
Jorgen Rath
Erik

Stig

John Riis

Bruno

Munch

Holst-Jgrgensen

Aaen
Jorgensen
Hemme
Cortsen
Jeppesen
Ladefoged
Andersen
Westergaard
Sidenius
Jensen
Wichmann
Jochimsen
Blom
Trajborg
Flarup
Damsholt
Martensson
Hald
Jensen
Jorgensen
Aaen
Mgller
Nielsen

Brysting

HCP
28

28
27,2
27,1
26
31,2
28,6
33,1
28,3
27,3
27,8
36
27
33,5
33,2
31,5
31,2
30,5
30,4
28,9
27,3
27,2
27,2
26,9
26,8
26,2
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6 3 6 5
5 6 6
6 6
7 3 5
5

5 6

4

3 8

4

4

4 6
6 4
6 4

6
7
6

Brutto
2.088
2.094
4.076
4.080
5.073
6.073
7.056
7.058
7.058
9.046
9.051
11.033
11.036
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000
18.000

Fradrag
5,60
5,60
5,44
5,42
5,20
6,24
5,72
6,62
5,66
5,46
5,56
7,20
5,40
6,70
6,64
6,30
6,24
6,10
6,08
5,78
5,46
5,44
5,44
5,38
5,36
5,24

Resultat
2.082,40
2.088,40
4.070,56
4.074,58
5.067,80
6.066,76
7.050,28
7.051,38
7.052,34
9.040,54
9.045,44

11.025,80

11.030,60

17.993,30

17.993,36

17.993,70

17.993,76

17.993,90

17.993,92

17.994,22

17.994,54

17.994,56

17.994,56

17.994,62

17.994,64

17.994,76

18.000,00

18.000,00

18.000,00

18.000,00

18.000,00

18.000,00

18.000,00



